
UC Davis Baseball Alumni Contact Information for the 1980’s 
 
Alumni Name   email address   telephone number 
Andy Calbreath      1-909-794-8914 
Gary Conn  connfamily@earthlink.com   1-925-686-9339 
John Emme   emdog14@pacbell.net 1-949-369-6648 
Chris Ernesto  chris@stpeteforpeace.org   1-619-536-9020 
Dan Fennochio  dan@cecdavis.com  1-916-753-2351 
Doug Franklin  dougtrish@comcast.net   1-415-899-1225 
Mark Garbooshian mgarbooshian@comcast.net 1-425-391-7790 
Mark Garbooshian   Michael.j.garbooshian@smithbarney.com  
Jim Grant  totalsports12@starstream.net 1-916-600-3545 
Kevin Grindy  kevin@fglco.com  
Dan Hayes hayes@universalcustomdisplay.com  1-916-714-2505 
Scott Nakaji   nakaj@netzero.net   1-209-822-2332 
Steve Keeney  steve@mcdowallandkeeney.com  1-916-567-3233 
Scott Kelly  scott_kelly@ascentbuilders.com 1-916-682-4519 
Chris Kjome   ckmeat@pacbell.net  1-916-624-3297 
Kurt Koeppen kkoeppen@gateway.net kkoepen@adienthealth.com 1-650-366-5883  
Dave LeBeau       1-916-773-4745 
John LeBeau  John.Lebeau@wachovia.com  1-916-797-7732 
Brad Mettler       1-209-368-7303 
Rob Rinaldi   RRinaldi@egusd.net  
Steve Roberts   roste@sbcglobal.net  1-925-705-0230 
Scott Ruther   ssruth@ix.netcom.com 1-310-540-9955 
Bob Slater         1-530-758-3497 
Steve Swimley  swim18@sbcglobal.net  1-530-758-4753 
Dave Vanderpan  dave@vanderpan.com  1-916-686-0718 
Mike Vogt       1-559-875-3000 
Rich Waltz   butchie2@aol.com c1-425-922-1861 (h1-954-757-3818) 
John Whelehan     jwhelehan@accountabilityads.com     w1-925-934-2865 


